May 03 2024 (13:36) India Rail Info 1

KSR Bengaluru - Danapur Chhath Puja Special (Via Manmad)/01791 - COVR - SWR
ET/Itarsi Junction to KTE/Katni Junction
4h 37m - 335 km - -18 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 07:15 0 |1 0 26 (897 |SWR
Junction (Bangalore)
2 |BNC |Bengaluru Cantt. 07:25 07:27 2m |0 |1 4 36 [920 |[SWR
(Bangalore)
3 DMM |Dharmavaram Junction 10:45 10:47 2m |0 |1 190 (61 [357 |SCR
4  |ATP  |Anantapur 11:20 11:22 2m |0 |1 223 |60 [342 |SCR
5 GTL Guntakal Junction 12:30 12:40 10m |0 (1 291 |62 |451 |SCR
6 |MALM |Mantralayam Road 14:10 14:12 2m |0 |1 384 |75 (332 |SCR
7 RC Raichur Junction 14:35 14:40 5m |0 |1 413 [63 |407 |SCR
8 YG Yadgir 15:45 15:48 3m |0 |1 482 |30 |365 |SCR
9 WADI |Wadi Junction 17:05 17:15 10m [0 |1 521 |57 |[428 |CR
10 |KLBG |Kalaburagijunction 17:54 17:55 Tm |0 |1 557 |52 |454 |CR
(Gulbarga)
11 |SUR  |[Solapur 20:06 20:07 Tm (0 |1 670 |57 |[455 |CR
12 |DD Daund Junction 23:25 23:30 5m |0 |1 857 |53 [515 |CR
13 |ANG |Ahmednagar Junction 01:05 01:08 3m [0 |2 [942 |39 CR
14 |MMR |Manmad Junction 05:05 05:10 5m |0 |2 1095 |70 |558 [CR
15 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 07:48 07:53 5m [0 |2 1279 |47 |205 |CR
16 |KNW |Khandwa Junction 10:30 10:35 5m [0 |2 1403 |71 |302 |CR
17 |ET Itarsi Junction 13:10 13:20 10m |0 (2 1586 (77 [329 |WCR
18 |/BP Jabalpur 16:30 16:40 10m [0 |2 1831 |71  |411 [WCR
19 |STA Satna Junction 19:20 19:30 10m [0 |2 2020 |36 [315 |WCR
20 |PCOI |Prayagraj Chheoki 00:10 00:15 5m |0 |3 2190 |37 |95 |NCR
Junction
21 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 04:08 04:18 10m (0 |3 2334 |63 (79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
22 |ARA Ara Junction 06:53 06:55 2m |0 |3 2496 |36 |59 [ECR
23 |DNR |Danapur 08:00 0 |3 2535 |- 54 |[ECR

May 03 2024 (13:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



